



Hotel Indigo Atlanta – Vinings Welcomes The Japan-America Society of Georgia!

Reservations:

866-819-2393 reference the Japan-America Society for 15% discount www.hotelindigo.com/atlvinings - corporate code 100255499

Direct Booking Link:

https://www.hotelindigo.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=in&localeC ode=en®ionCode=1&hotelCode=ATLRC&rateCode=IPNXA& PMI D=99502056&corporateNumber=100255499

Part of InterContinental Hotels Group (IHG), Hotel Indigo offers guests the style and design they look for in a boutique hotel, but with the reassurance of being part of the world's largest hotel group.

Hotel Indigo Atlanta-Vinings is so much more than a place to stay; we are part of the neighborhood. You'll find lots of local touches from the artwork on the walls to the locally inspired dishes on the menu.

Let the Hotel Indigo Atlanta-Vinings inspire you with the perfect blend of southern hospitality and modern day sophistication in which guests will call welcoming, fresh, approachable and surprisingly unexpected

Hotel Features:

- 160 Rooms
- Full Service Restaurant & Bar
- Complimentary parking and WIFI
- Event Space with Full Service Catering
- **IHG Business Rewards**
- Complimentary Shuttle Service

Guest Room Features:

- Plush Bedding
- Hard Surface Flooring
- **Spa-Inspired Bathrooms**
- Vibrant Wall Murals
- Complimentary Wi-Fi

Refreshing. Inviting. Inspiring.

2857 Paces Ferry Road SE Atlanta, Georgia 30339 770-432-5555 · Hotelindigo.com/atlvinings

